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             PRICE LIST                                   SAMPLE CARD
	Quantity
	Price
	                      [image: ]

	50
	$15
	

	100
	$20
	

	250
	$35
	

	500
	$40
	

	1,000
	$54
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



********************************** ORDERING INFORMATION **********************************

	Today’s Date:
	

	Quantity:
	
	Encumbrance No:
	

	Ordered By:
	

	Department:
	

	Phone:
	
	Email:
	

	Delivery Address:
	

	PDF PROOF WILL BE SENT TO EMAIL LISTED, UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED.

	Special Instructions
	



********************************** BUSINESS CARD INFORMATION **********************************
Fill in the fields below

	Name:
	

	Title 1:
	

	Department:
	

	

	Address:
	
	
	

	Keene, NH 03435
	
	

	Phone:
	
	
	

	
	

	

	Email:
	

	keene.edu
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Name
Title
Department

Street Address
Keene, NH 03435-4000

Phone
Email

keene.edu










